Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
November 27th, 2023 - December 26th, 2023

Supplier - Name Total

#5150 Sport Chek 200.00
108 Mile Supermarket L 11.20
150 Mile House Husky 2 118.34
4imprint, Inc 3,503.95
7 Eleven Store 85.33
831 Emco Williams Lak 978.58
A&w Store 0582 18.46
Air Can 00142185272080 704.81
Alexis Creek Store Ltd 17.11
Allpoints Fire Protect 68.62
Als Laboratory Group 634.62
Amazon.Ca 2,814.53
Andres Electronic Exp 253.66
Associated Fire And Sa 441.00
Backroad Mapbooks 1,470.00
Beamac Installations L 3,273.46
Best Western ( William 729.60
Big Country Printers 375.20
Big Country Printers L 22.40
Big Lake Store + Pub - 47.25
Bk Twoway Radio 123.20
Black Press Group Ltd 10,344.35
Boabc 804.83
Bp Subscriptions 73.50
Brodex Industries Ltd 2,852.11
Brogan Fire & Safety # 1,652.43
Burgess Plumbing Heati 130.75
Cameo Plumbing Ltd 133.20
Canada Post Corporation 1,903.74
Canadian Tire 1,536.55
Canco Petroleum 1,391.68
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic 825.09
Cariboo Custom Monogra 1,000.00
Cariboo Pub 107.47
Cariboo Steel & Machin 18.87
CDW Canada 626.61
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd 2,482.59
Chv40080 Williams Lake 1,122.38
Chv40124 Quesnel (Dt) 142.14
Chv40155 100 Mile Hous 344.54
Chv43057 Aberdeen Chev 79.02
Civicinfo Bc 3,045.00
Cleanway Supply Inc. 66.28
Coast Hose & Fittings 420.00
Cool Clear Water 12.00
Costco Wholesale W161 694.56
Council Of Forest Indu 682.50

Country Tire Service - 1,469.64

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department
November 27th, 2023 - December 26th, 2023

Employee - Misc 2 Total
Administration $ 38,597.00
Development Services 6,044.69
Environmental Services 34,680.16
Library Services 3,568.98
Protective Services 72,061.91
Emergency Planning 243.06
Grand Total $155,195.80



Criminal Rec Check
Cyberimpac A#31355
Daniels Electronics Lt
Delaineys Lock & Key
Dennys 03-013 William
Do - More Promotional
Dollar Tree # 40146
Dollarama # 538

Donex Pharmacy 556525
Drivehq Cameraftp.Com
E B Horsman Son 22
Eagle Home Building Ce
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Eecol Electric
Employment Law Masterc
Engineers And Geoscien
Environmental Operator
Esafetyfirst Canada
Exeter Forest And Mari
Extra Foods #8582
Facebk Zzhnrub952
Fairmont Hotel Vancouv
Fields 100 Mile House
Fiore Group Training |
First Truck Centre Wil
Forest Grove Supplies
Four Rivers Coop Broad
Four Rivers Coop Quesn
Four Rivers Coop Willi
Four Rivers Co-Operati
Fox Mountain Brewing C
Freshco #8943

Freshco #9592

Friedas Pizza #2
Fullthrottle Motorspor
Garmin

Garths Electric Co. L
Gfoa Government Finan
Golden Bamboo Restaura
Google Gsuite Cariboor
Gordos Rent-All
Granvilles Coffee

Heavy Ds Bbq

Hello Promotions

Hh Bldg Cntr - William
Hotel Hotelbooking
Hotelbookingservfee
Hsabc

Husky Barkerville

Husky Mt View 3092

In Clean Tech Supplie

In Otex Manufacturing

In Pointer Sign Shop
Inland Kenworth

Interior Locksmith
Interior Vault

28.00
31.75
439.04
50.40
124.00
16.75
17.87
61.32
124.83
5.87
174.47
131.96
144.85
364.67
1,018.50
546.00
559.65
128.52
328.64
1,487.47
271.19
576.84
42.90
2,128.85
250.88
17.87
85.26
53.66
158.40
647.59
300.00
1,000.00
51.53
165.55
390.77
111.80
255.87
2,248.05
480.95
14.01
40.00
15.27
67.62
53.76
79.47
243.52
15.99
285.00
191.08
816.55
823.54
1,492.72
1,373.75
1.75
64.95
4,046.21



Iridia Medical Inc.

Iron Horse Pub

Jamf Software, Llc

Jta 4x4

Kal-Tire #045

Kamloops Communication
Kms Tools - Kamloops
Krankys Garage

Kwik Kleen

Lakeview Tandoori Bist
Linkedin Job 896744822
Lone Butte Esso

Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Loomis Express #963 We
Lordco Autoparts #79
Los Florist

Ls Red Shreds Bike & B
Lsp Rise And Grind Cof
Margetts Meat Market
Marks Store #139
Marshalls 150 Mile Sto
Marshalls 651
McDonalds #5542

Mec Mountain Equipment
Mobil@

Motion Canada AbO1
Motion Canada On11
Motion Canada Qc31
Msft E0100pynyx

Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Nbx Www.Wettinc.Ca
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Noodle California
Olivers Street Bar &
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Panago #49 Williams La
Paradigm Software, Lic
Paypal lap2 Canada la
Paypal Info

Petro Canada
Plasticase Inc.
Postmedia Digital Subs
Princess Auto 24
Product Dist Centre
Quality Office Solutio
Quesnel Lock & Key
Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Inns

Raven Rescue Safety Me
Rcwc 6734

Red Rock Grill

Red Tomato Pies
Roadpost Canada

Rona Hc 61320 Quesnel
Rona Hc 61340 Wil Lak

105.00
1,276.59
189.51
391.65
126.56
727.73
246.39
725.07
48.83
82.62
286.16
364.86
151.10
131.96
208.59
95.20
200.00
41.78
200.00
200.00
44.30
201.54
12.05
190.24
554.96
235.03
222.97
78.34
17.92
1,097.92
126.00
111.08
100.00
75.20
984.96
282.40
12,036.91
183.75
600.00
1,499.00
1,499.90
14.70
362.83
1,379.90
520.80
305.35
3,675.00
813.67
598.56
2,045.12
83.97
68.78
59.85
328.98
563.45
127.02



Safeway #4925

Sams Restaurant

Save On Foods
Schickworks Signs & St
Shaw Toll Services
Shell C07562

Shoppers Drug Mart
Sigma Safety Corp
Siriusxm.Ca/Acct

South Broadway Liquor
Southern Irrigation Wi
Sp Associated Fire S
Sp Effydesk

Special Occasion Licen
Spectra Power Sports L
Speedy Peteys

Speedy Peteys Car Was
Sq Dog N Suds Restaur
Sq High Ground Cafe
Sq Hungry Bear Diner
Sq Jennifer Lineger-J
Sq Likely Lodge

Sq Mint & Lime Cateri
Sq Nutech Safety Ltd.
Sq Rusty Iron Coffee
Sq The Chartreuse Moo
Sq The Laughing Loon
Sq Thompson Cleaners
Sq Tl Designs

Staples Business Depot
Staples.Ca

Starlink Internet

Still North Design Co
Subway

Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd
Super Save Gas #44 P@p
Surplus Herbys

T Shirt Ca

Tasco Supplies

Taylor Automotive Supp
Terry Trophy

The Eatery By Farrier
The Great Wok

The Mantel Decor

The Marsh House Restau
The Point Restaurant
The Realm Of Toys
The Recovery Room
The Red Tomato
Thomas Communicationsl|
Tim Hortons

Tireland

Toys R US #2410
Triple P Sanitation 19
Uline

Ulysses Restaurant

223.92
587.00
3,586.30
625.00
13.96
126.00
1,277.60
482.52
13.43
321.30
1,763.67
1,448.29
474.88
50.00
2,178.84
840.87
45.00
70.37
24.15
1,498.42
531.00
131.03
510.40
577.50
69.35
38.58
319.09
31.50
2,128.90
2,409.28
243.09
745.11
200.00
91.78
21.55
54.45
48.49
174.65
2,214.54
102.78
113.17
912.81
269.93
200.00
549.33
200.00
50.39
224.00
149.63
2,092.74
60.11
104.45
201.20
414.75
504.09
620.02



Union Of B¢ Municipali
Valley General Stores
Walco Radio & Electron
Wal-Mart

Wendys 6778

West Central Pipe
Westjet 883821820017843
Wfr Wholesale Fire And
Wildwood Foods Ltd
Williams Lake Water Fa
Willis Harper Home Har
Windsor Playwood Wms L
Wise Windows & Doors
WI Forestry Supplies
Work N Play Clothing#1
Xplore Inc

Zoleo Inc.

Zone West Enterprisesl|
Grand Total

1,044.75
18.58
1,433.37
1,921.35
44.58
1,312.81
187.03
33.35
233.42
70.00
52.03
78.33
804.72
929.12
167.99
2,029.30
286.15
184.80
$155,195.80



